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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 1,50/55/18.25   438,20 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 3,50/34 1,50/49   168,54 
3   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 2,00/34   8,99 
4   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -14 F 1,00/34 1,00/34   4,49 
5   Oravcova Zuzana KVLPI   -14 F 1,00/34   4,49 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   595,74 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 4,50/52 0,50/55/16.00   393,62 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 4,00/52 5,50/37   212,77 
4   Oravec Jakub KVLPI   -14 M 1,00/49 4,00/43   106,38 
5   Masar Adam KVLPI   -14 M 2,00/37   8,51 
6   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 1,50/37 1,00/37   6,38 
7   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 0,50/37 1,00/37   4,26 
8   Danas Marian KVLPI   -14 M 1,00/37   4,26 
9   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   -14 M 0,50/37   2,13 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 1,00/55/12.00   840,91 
2   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 4,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25   636,36 
3   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 1,00/55/14.25 4,00/34   568,18 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 2,50/55/16.00 0,50/55/18.25   465,91 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 2,50/34 1,50/55/18.25   306,82 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   760,00 
2   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   650,00 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 2,50/58/14.25   530,00 
4   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 4,00/58/16.00 4,50/37   440,00 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 5,00/34   14,53 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Nemeth Gabor HUN   Ope M 3,00/37   7,65 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 1370 2920   443,77 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 1750 2100   319,15 
3   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 1250 1740   264,44 
4   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -14 F 970 1020   155,02 
5   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -14 F 950 870   144,38 
6   Oravcova Zuzana KVLPI   -14 F 940 610   142,86 
7   Valcikova Simona SLP   -14 F 170 540   82,07 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 2930 2170   390,15 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 1700 2600   346,21 
3   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 1030 1970   262,32 
4   Masar Adam KVLPI   -14 M 1270 1750   233,02 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 1070 1220   162,45 
6   Oravec Jakub KVLPI   -14 M 1010   134,49 
7   Danas Marian KVLPI   -14 M 860 780   114,51 
8   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 500 860   114,51 
9   Oravec Samuel KVLPI   -14 M 660 740   98,54 

10   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 500 500   66,58 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 3280 4550   520,00 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 3320 4440   507,43 
3   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 3330 3870   442,29 
4   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 2500 2930   334,86 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 2030 2020   232,00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 5860 470   557,56 
2   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 2440 3830   364,41 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 2380 2450   233,11 
4   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 1440 2250   214,08 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 5530   644,52 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 3460 2190   403,26 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 4850 8250   706,34 
2   Oravec Ivan KVLPI   Ope M 1140 4460   381,85 
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Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 11,4m   173,81 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 18,6m   274,76 
2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 17,7m   246,01 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 16,2m   198,08 
4   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 11,5m   89,85 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 28,6m   571,43 
2   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 25,1m   478,84 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 21,1m   373,02 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 17,9m   288,36 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 17,7m   283,07 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 32,8m   527,78 
2   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 30,1m   465,28 
3   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 27,9m   414,35 
4   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 27,5m   405,09 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 31,2m   423,88 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 20,3m   134,32 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 34,2m 35,5m   245,33 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 438,20  443,77  173,81  1055,78 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 595,74  262,32  246,01  1104,07 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 393,62  346,21  274,76  1014,59 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 212,77  390,15  198,08  801,00 
4   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 4,26  114,51  89,85  208,62 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 568,18  507,43  571,43  1647,04 
2   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 636,36  520,00  478,84  1635,20 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 840,91  334,86  373,02  1548,79 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 465,91  442,29  288,36  1196,56 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 306,82  232,00  283,07  821,89 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 760,00  557,56  527,78  1845,34 
2   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 650,00  364,41  414,35  1428,76 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 530,00  233,11  405,09  1168,20 
4   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 440,00  214,08  465,28  1119,36 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 465,12  644,52  423,88  1533,52 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 14,53  403,26  134,32  552,11 

Open Men Overall  Results

Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 760,00  557,56  527,78  1845,34 
2   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 650,00  364,41  414,35  1428,76 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 530,00  233,11  405,09  1168,20 
4   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 440,00  214,08  465,28  1119,36 
5   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 595,74  262,32  246,01  1104,07 
6   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 393,62  346,21  274,76  1014,59 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 212,77  390,15  198,08  801,00 
8   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 4,26  114,51  89,85  208,62 

Women Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 568,18  507,43  571,43  1647,04 
2   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 636,36  520,00  478,84  1635,20 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 840,91  334,86  373,02  1548,79 
4   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 465,12  644,52  423,88  1533,52 
5   Klementova Barbora WSN   -17 F 465,91  442,29  288,36  1196,56 
6   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 438,20  443,77  173,81  1055,78 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 306,82  232,00  283,07  821,89 
8   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 14,53  403,26  134,32  552,11 

Chief Judge
Pavol Kubicar

Homologator
Zdenek Kolman

Scorer
Iva Binder


